@@ TOYOTA

1]

Ka Wai Motors Ltd
ERETHIRAR

Re-Joint Motors Co Ltd
HEGEITHRRAR

Famous Investment Co Ltd
RERESRRLE

Alliance Taxi Ltd
BENTHBRAR

Wah Wai Motors Ltd
ERBETHERAR

Chun Fung Motor Co Ltd
BOE{TRRAR

Water Motors Group Ltd
KESEEEBRAT

= HN TR QKRB

B

25713378

28388008

25732201

25700328

28072301

28339928

28828834




