

## 豐田的士特約經銷商

### 香港區

	名稱	電話	分區
1	<b>Ka Wai Motors Ltd</b> 嘉威車行有限公司	25713378	銅鑼灣
2	<b>Re-Joint Motors Co Ltd</b> 新聯車行有限公司	28388008	銅鑼灣
3	<b>Famous Investment Co Ltd</b> 飛馬投資有限公司	25732201	跑馬地
4	<b>Alliance Taxi Ltd</b> 聯業的士有限公司	25700328	北 角
5	<b>Wah Wai Motors Ltd</b> 華威車行有限公司	28072301	北 角
6	<b>Chun Fung Motor Co Ltd</b> 駿豐車行有限公司	28339928	灣 仔
7	<b>Water Motors Group Ltd</b> 大浩汽車集團有限公司	28828834	灣 仔